£2022-2023

EVENTS-AT-A-GLANCE

JANUARY

01/03/2023
01/05/2023
01/10/2023
01/12/2023
01/14/2023
01/15/2023

01/17/2023

01/17/2023

01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/22/2023
01/24/2023
01/26/2023
01/28/2023
01/31/2023

FEBRUARY

02/04/2023
02/07/2023
02/09/2023
02/14/2023
02/16/2023
02/19/2023
02/21/2023
02/23/2023
02/25/2023
02/25/2023
02/26/2023
02/28/2023

5-8pm
6-9pm
5:30-8:30pm
6-9pm
10am-2pm
1:30pm SG
AM Tee Times
5:30-8:30pm
8:15am SG
6-9pm
5-9pm
5:30-8:30pm
6-9pm
6-9pm
5:30-8:30pm

1:30pm SG
5-8pm
6-9pm
6-10pm
6-9pm
1:30pm SG
5:30-8:30pm
6-9pm
10am-2pm
Tlam-2pm
Tlam-2pm
5:30-8:30pm

Concert in the Park - Sarah Hadeka Band
Unplugged - Guy Smith

Soothing Sounds - Brian Beardon
Unplugged - Mirage

PS Charitable Foundation Volunteer Fair
Couples Golf & Dinner

Ladies' Member Member Round 1
Soothing Sounds - Donna Homan
Ladies' Member Member Round 2
Unplugged - Wendy Renee

Tennis & Pickleball Welcome Back
Soothing Sounds - Pat Surface
Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy

Food & Wine Tasting

Soothing Sounds - Nicole D' Andrea

Couples Member Guest Golf & Dinner
Concert in the Park - RW Duo
Unplugged - Jerry Brignola

Valentine's Dinner Dance - Randy & Lori
Unplugged - Jason DiSimone

Couples Golf & Dinner

Soothing Sounds - Eric Ringsmuth
Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy

Art Show in the Park

Pickleball Davis Cup
Soothing Sounds - JD Ingalls
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£2022-2023

EVENTS-AT-A-GLANCE

MARCH

03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/03/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/09/2023
03/12/2023

03/14/2023
03/14/2023
03/16/2023

03/17/2023

03/18/2023
03/19/2023

03/21/2023

03/22/2023
03/23/2023
03/24/2023
03/25/2023
03/28/2023
03/30/2023
03/30/2023
03/31/2023

APRIL

04/02/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023

1:30pm SG
6-9pm
1:30pm SG
8:15am SG
5-8pm
6-9pm
1:30pm SG
6-8pm
5:30-8:30pm
6-9pm
8:15am SG
AM Tee Times
4-8pm
5:30-8:30pm
4pm

6-9pm
3-7pm
6-9pm
5:30-9pm
AM Tee Times
6-9pm

AM Tee Times

8:15am SG
8:15am SG
5-8pm
3pm SG
5-9pm
9am SG
6-9pm
8:15am SG
3-7pm

Ladies’ Member Guest Lunch & Dinner
Unplugged - Kelly & Shelly

Men's Member Guest Lunch & Dinner
Ladies' 9-Holers Theme Day

Concert in the Park - Guy Smith Band
Unplugged - Sarah Hadeka Solo

Couples Golf & Dinner

Food & Wine Extravaganza

Soothing Sounds - Ralph Curtis

Unplugged - Omar Baker

Men's Pelican Cup Round 1 & Lunch

Men's Pelican Cup Finals

Charitable Foundation Scavenger Hunt
Soothing Sounds - Laurie Sanders
Assistant Skins Tournament

Unplugged - Pat Surface

Pickleball Pro League

Ventriloquist Dinner & Show with David Malmberg
Burgers & Brews - Brian Beardon

Men's & Ladies’ Club Championship Round 1
Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy

Men's & Ladies' Club Champ. Round 2/Awards

Couples’ Club Championship & Lunch
18-Holers Closing Day & Lunch

Concert in the Park - Billy Dean & Dawn
Par 3 Contest

Passover Seder

9-Holers Closing Day & Lunch
Unplugged - Jason DiSimone

Men's Closing Day
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£2022-2023

EVENTS-AT-A-GLANCE

APRIL

04/09/2023 T11:30am-4pm Easter Buffet

04/11/2023 5:30-8:30pm Soothing Sounds - Donna Homan
04/13/2023 6-9pm Unplugged - Randy & Lori
04/15/2023 6-10pm Farewell Party - RWB

04/16/2023 6-10pm Farewell Party - RWB

04/18/2023 5:30-8:30pm Soothing Sounds - Ron Rutz
04/20/2023 6-9pm Unplugged - Wendy Renee
04/25/2023 5:30-8:30pm Soothing Sounds - Eric Ringsmuth
04/27/2023 6-9pm Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy
MAY

5/02/2023 8:15am SG Ladies' 18-Hole Invitational
05/05/2023 6-9pm Unplugged - Omar Baker
05/09/2023 9am SG 9-Holers KISS Golf & Lunch
05/12/2023 6-9pm Unplugged - Jerry Brignola
05/14/2023 Tlam-3pm Mother's Day Brunch

05/19/2023 6-9pm Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy
05/26/2023 6-9pm Unplugged - Nicole D'Andrea
05/29/2023 8:30am SG Memorial Day Golf & Lunch Buffet

ALL EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE CHECK THE WEBSITE OR WEEKLY

WAVES FOR THE LATEST INFO!
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J Dining

Regular dining reservations
available 30 days in advance.

_ Golf
= Chelsea tee time requests
available 10 days in advance.

A Fitness
H Group Fitness classes available 48

hours in advance.

Tennis & Pickleball

Court times available 7 days in
advance.

Activities

Watercrafts, Bocce courts, and
Pelican Paws dog park reservations
available 7 days in advance.

Boat Shuttle

Boat Shuttle reservations available
72 hours in advance starting at
9:00 am.

Sound Learnings

Sound Learnings sessions available
30 days in advance.

Special Events

Special events such as Welcome
Back, Thanksgiving, Easter, etc.
available 45 days in advance.






