

# the 2022-2023 EVENTS-AT-A-GLANCE

## JANUARY

01/03/2023	5-8pm	Concert in the Park - Sarah Hadeka Band
01/05/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Guy Smith
01/10/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Brian Beardon
01/12/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Mirage
01/14/2023	10am-2pm	PS Charitable Foundation Volunteer Fair
01/15/2023	1:30pm SG	Couples Golf & Dinner
01/17/2023	AM Tee Times	Ladies' Member Member Round 1
01/17/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Donna Homan
01/19/2023	8:15am SG	Ladies' Member Member Round 2
01/19/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Wendy Renee
01/22/2023	5-9pm	Tennis & Pickleball Welcome Back
01/24/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Pat Surface
01/26/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy
01/28/2023	6-9pm	Food & Wine Tasting
01/31/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Nicole D' Andrea

## FEBRUARY

02/04/2023	1:30pm SG	Couples Member Guest Golf & Dinner
02/07/2023	5-8pm	Concert in the Park - RW Duo
02/09/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Jerry Brignola
02/14/2023	6-10pm	Valentine's Dinner Dance - Randy & Lori
02/16/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Jason DiSimone
02/19/2023	1:30pm SG	Couples Golf & Dinner
02/21/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Eric Ringsmuth
02/23/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy
02/25/2023	10am-2pm	Art Show in the Park
02/25/2023	11am-2pm	Tennis Davis Cup
02/26/2023	11am-2pm	Pickleball Davis Cup
02/28/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - JD Ingalls

# the 2022-2023 EVENTS-AT-A-GLANCE

## MARCH

03/02/2023	1:30pm SG	Ladies' Member Guest Lunch & Dinner
03/02/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Kelly & Shelly
03/03/2023	1:30pm SG	Men's Member Guest Lunch & Dinner
03/07/2023	8:15am SG	Ladies' 9-Holers Theme Day
03/07/2023	5-8pm	Concert in the Park - Guy Smith Band
03/09/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Sarah Hadeka Solo
03/12/2023	1:30pm SG	Couples Golf & Dinner
03/14/2023	6-8pm	Food & Wine Extravaganza
03/14/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Ralph Curtis
03/16/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Omar Baker
03/17/2023	8:15am SG	Men's Pelican Cup Round 1 & Lunch
03/18/2023	AM Tee Times	Men's Pelican Cup Finals
03/19/2023	4-8pm	Charitable Foundation Scavenger Hunt
03/21/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Laurie Sanders
03/22/2023	4pm	Assistant Skins Tournament
03/23/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Pat Surface
03/24/2023	3-7pm	Pickleball Pro League
03/25/2023	6-9pm	Ventriloquist Dinner & Show with David Malmberg
03/28/2023	5:30-9pm	Burgers & Brews - Brian Beardon
03/30/2023	AM Tee Times	Men's & Ladies' Club Championship Round 1
03/30/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy
03/31/2023	AM Tee Times	Men's & Ladies' Club Champ. Round 2/Awards

## APRIL

04/02/2023	8:15am SG	Couples' Club Championship & Lunch
04/04/2023	8:15am SG	18-Holers Closing Day & Lunch
04/04/2023	5-8pm	Concert in the Park - Billy Dean & Dawn
04/05/2023	3pm SG	Par 3 Contest
04/05/2023	5-9pm	Passover Seder
04/06/2023	9am SG	9-Holers Closing Day & Lunch
04/06/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Jason DiSimone
04/07/2023	8:15am SG	Men's Closing Day
04/07/2023	3-7pm	Tennis Pro League

# the 2022-2023 EVENTS-AT-A-GLANCE

## APRIL

04/09/2023	11:30am-4pm	Easter Buffet
04/11/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Donna Homan
04/13/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Randy & Lori
04/15/2023	6-10pm	Farewell Party - RWB
04/16/2023	6-10pm	Farewell Party - RWB
04/18/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Ron Rutz
04/20/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Wendy Renee
04/25/2023	5:30-8:30pm	Soothing Sounds - Eric Ringsmuth
04/27/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy

## MAY

5/02/2023	8:15am SG	Ladies' 18-Hole Invitational
05/05/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Omar Baker
05/09/2023	9am SG	9-Holers KISS Golf & Lunch
05/12/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Jerry Brignola
05/14/2023	11am-3pm	Mother's Day Brunch
05/19/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Girl Meets Boy
05/26/2023	6-9pm	Unplugged - Nicole D'Andrea
05/29/2023	8:30am SG	Memorial Day Golf & Lunch Buffet

ALL EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  
PLEASE CHECK THE WEBSITE OR WEEKLY  
WAVES FOR THE LATEST INFO!

# Activities Reservation Guide

# Activities Reservation Guide



## Dining

Regular dining reservations available 30 days in advance.



## Golf

Chelsea tee time requests available 10 days in advance.



## Fitness

Group Fitness classes available 48 hours in advance.



## Tennis & Pickleball

Court times available 7 days in advance.



## Activities

Watercrafts, Bocce courts, and Pelican Paws dog park reservations available 7 days in advance.



## Boat Shuttle

Boat Shuttle reservations available 72 hours in advance starting at 9:00 am.



## Sound Learnings

Sound Learnings sessions available 30 days in advance.



## Special Events

Special events such as Welcome Back, Thanksgiving, Easter, etc. available 45 days in advance.